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1 KAJAL MALIK 01/03/1993 Suchand Malik Sima Malik Female SC No NA Not Available 954429073206 Belakusma M.B. Kushma Belakusma Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712616
2 SWATI NAYEK(BAKSI) 06/10/1987 Sambhu Charan Baksi Sikha Baksi Female General No NA Not Available 232930905703 Gobindapur Gobindapur Gobindapur Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712602
3 ANANYA MUKHERJEE 15/04/1994 Nirmal Mukherjee Sima Mukherjee Female General No NA Not Available 520008872407 Lakshmipur Balidewanganj Lakshmipur Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712616
4 RIMPA NANDI 03/02/1995 Nabakumar Nandi Shubhra Nandi Female General No NA Not Available 226051207874 Dakshin Saintya Nakunda Dakshin Saintya Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712614
5 AMIT KUNDU 16/03/1992 Mahadeb Kundu Monorama Kundu Female General No NA Not Available 398528627784 Kulki Mirga Chatra Kulki Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712602
6 RAJESH SANTRA 01/01/1996 Swapan Santra Kalpana Santra Male SC No NA Not Available 399488430121 Diachapri Samantakhanda Diachapri Bankura WEST BENGAL 722141
7 ABHIJIT SANTRA 15/03/1994 Tapan Santra Sabitri Santra Male SC No NA Not Available 332634238433 Diachapri Samantakhanda Diachapri Bankura WEST BENGAL 722141
8 SUMIT MANDAL 29/09/1994 Debasis Mandal Sunita Mandal Male General No NA Not Available 392146970020 Tarahat Goghat Tarahat Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712612
9 SUBHAS GHANTI 13/09/1992 Panchanan Ghanti Shefali Ghanti Male SC No NA Not Available 262932821878 Mithai Chak Goghat Mithai Chak Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712612

10 RINKU GHOSH 24/03/1992 Jagannath Ghosh Kalpana Ghosh Female General No NA Not Available 885485374513 Laskarpukur Goghat Laskarpukur Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712612
11 SUJATA CHAKRABORTY 12/03/1993 Anup Chakraborty Rekha Chakraborty Female General No NA Not Available 794180514809 Agai Goghat Agai Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712611
12 JINIYA DEY 23/01/1994 Joydeb Dey Basabi Dey Female General No NA Not Available 690466059744 Ghoshpur Khankul Ghoshpur Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712613
13 BINOD KUNDU 28/07/1993 Ramkrishna Kundu Purnima Kundu Male General No NA Not Available 587353802805 Lakshmipur Balidewanganj Lakshmipur Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712616
14 BIMAL MIDDE 04/06/1993 Sunil Midde Tapati Midde Male General No NA Not Available 888747934808 Kulbatpur Pursurah Kulbatpur Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712414
15 UDAY KUMAR GHOSH 25/01/1995 Late Nepal Chandra Ghosh Mala Ghosh Male General No NA Not Available 657480969957 Jharia Sandhipur Jharia Paschim Medinipur WEST BENGAL 721127
16 SUPARNA RANA 07/03/1995 Chittya Rana Saraswati Rana Female OBC-B No NA Not Available 408839988456 Mithai Chak Goghat Mithai Chak Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712612
17 AMIT MONDAL 26/03/1994 Prahlad Mondal Chanpa Mondal Male General No NA Not Available 256349057076 Sulut Goghat Sulut Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712602
18 CHAINA PANDIT 28/03/1987 Sahadev Pandit Debirani Pandit Female SC No NA Not Available 791434047160 Jagatpur Balidewanganj Jagatpur Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712616
19 SUJIT GHOSH 07/04/1992 Joyjit Ghosh Archana Ghosh Male General No NA Not Available 507738639925 Singrapur Goghat Singrapur Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712614
20 MUNNA PAKRE 29/03/1995 Soumen Pakre Kajal Pakre Female SC No NA Not Available 746715870212 Muthadanga Mayapur Muthadanga Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712413
21 AVIJIT DAS 06/04/1995 Nabakumar Das Minati Das Male SC No NA Not Available 905830206417 Kumursha Goghat Kumursha Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712616
22 KARTIK KARMAKAR 18/01/1993 Dilip Karmakar Ila Karmakar Male OBC-B No NA Not Available 714559648393 Belar Belar Bhurkunda Belar Hooghly WEST BENGAL 713427
23 RIYA ROY 02/04/1996 Basanta Roy Rita Roy Female General No NA Not Available 734531226219 Kumursha Goghat Kumursha Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712616
24 JAHAR GARAI 25/01/1997 Manik Chandra Garai Bina Garai Male OBC-B No NA Not Available 770032431932 Kumursha Goghat Kumursha Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712616
25 ARPITA CHOUDHURY 16/12/1993 Asoke Choudhury Safali Choudhury Female OBC-B No NA Not Available 413502800087 Gourhati  Arambagh Gourhati Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712613
26 ANTARA DE KUNDU 25/12/1991 Abhay Pada De Aparna De Female General No NA Not Available 876817554684 Narayanpur Arambagh Narayanpur Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712615
27 SIPRA GHOSH 13/08/1993 Supravat Ghosh Mita Ghosh Female General No NA Not Available 291796144532 Sandhipur Garbeta Sandhipur Paschim Medinipur WEST BENGAL 721127
28 DIPANWITA BISWAS 04/02/1995 Jagannath Biswas Alpana Biswas Female General No NA Not Available 862063852107 Kotulpur kotulpur kotulpur Bankura WEST BENGAL 722141
29 SUSMITA KARMAKAR 23/04/1995 Bivash Karmakar Dipaka Karmakar Female OBC-B No NA Not Available 416192765090 Tirol Arambagh Tirol Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712602
30 SOUMI CHAKRABORTTI 30/04/1993 Samar Chakrabortti Rekha Chakraborti Female General No NA Not Available 895832612262 Radhaballavpur Goghat Radhaballavpur Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712616
31 MAMON BISWAS 28/03/1993 Ambika Biswas Reba Biswas Female General No NA Not Available 847824823713 Mulluck Goghat Mulluck Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712616
32 BIPLAB DUTTA 14/04/1994 Bikash Kumar Dutta Soma Dutta Male General No NA Not Available 446246683118 Gobindapur Goghat Gobindapur Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712602
33 ARNAB SANTRA 05/01/1995 Kartick Santra Shyamali Santra Male SC No NA Not Available 284122701434 Kantagoriya Goghat Kantagoriya Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712614
34 BIKASH POREL 28/12/1994 Siburam Porel Maya Porel Male SC No NA Not Available 999835847887 Dihibayra Arambagh Dihibayra Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712413
35 RAMESWAR PAL 11/08/1994 Sujit Pal Santi Pal Male General No NA Not Available 419171560525 Painta Madhabdihi Painta Burdwan WEST BENGAL 713427
36 NAYANTA POREL 03/02/1991 Santosh Porel Kanchan Porel Male SC No NA Not Available 632356305771 Dihibayra Arambagh Dihibayra Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712413
37 ARIJIT CHANDRA 13/08/1992 Prahlad Chandra Suparna Chandra Male General No NA Not Available 351803141874 Tarakeswar Tarakeswar Tarakeswar Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712410
38 ARUN SARKAR 23/10/1993 Ranjan Sarkar Purnima Sarkar Male SC No NA Not Available 887892290353 JoyKrishna Bazar Tarakeswar JoyKrishna Bazar Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712410
39 LALITA  MAJI 11/04/1994 Prasanta Maji Gouri Maji Female General No NA Not Available 693303775990 Bhimpur Tarakeswar Bhimpur Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712410
40 APARNA DAS 04/01/1994 Ajit Das Piru Das Female SC No NA Not Available 512705690254 Modina Goghat Modina Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712602
41 SHYAMSUNDAR NEMU 24/08/1996 Arun Nemu Basanti Nemu Male General No NA Not Available 209152378962 Kunchedahari Goghat Kunchedahari Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712122
42 SOMNATH SURAL 03/02/1994 Susil Sural Dulali Sural Male OBC-B No NA Not Available 285498991305 Singrapur Goghat Singrapur Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712614
43 SK. TUJAMMEL HOSSEN 02/01/1995 Sk Murshed Ali Sabera Bibi Male OBC-A No YES Not Available 402309811905 Pakshin Saintya Goghat Pakshin Saintya Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712614
44 DURBA PATRA 26/05/1994 Asok Patra Banani Patra Female General No NA Not Available 432415460409 Khiri kotulpur Khiri Hooghly WEST BENGAL 722141
45 PRITI MONDAL 20/11/1985 Swapan Mondal Pratima Mondal Female OBC-B No NA Not Available 422177304858 Haraditya Arambagh Haraditya Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712415
46 KOUSHANI MONDAL 16/11/1996 Asish Mondal Mamata Mondal Female General No NA Not Available 305487927218 Sontoshpur Goghat Santoshpur Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712602
47 DEBASMITA GOSWAMI 27/02/1995 Krishnendu Goswami Madhumita Goswami Female General No NA Not Available 243391362319 Purba Narayanpur Kotulpur Purba Narayanpur Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712612
48 PRIYANKA SARKAR 18/04/1994 Kumud Ranjan Sarkar Keya Sarkar Female General No NA Not Available 484673236599 Damughosa Kotulpur Damughosa Hooghly WEST BENGAL 722141
49 UJJAWAL ROY 08/05/1995 Satya Roy Chandana Roy Male SC No NA Not Available 306705469673 Suniya Goghat Suniya Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712614
50 MOLAY KUMAR PORIYA 15/05/1994 Nikunja Bihari Poriya Chandana Poriya Male SC No NA Not Available 844484692779 Dhamsai Keshpur Dhamsai Paschim Medinipur WEST BENGAL 721150
51 PAYEL DEY 24/02/1996 Parta Sarathi Dey Swarupa Dey Female General No NA Not Available 596249351839 Arambagh Arambagh Arambagh Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712601
52 PIU CHAKRABORTY 21/01/1995 Uday Chakraborty Dipali Chakraborty Female General No NA Not Available 623436934875 Kanpur Arambagh Kanpur Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712413
53 ANUSHREE DALAL 05/03/1995 Shyamal Dalal Sudha Dalal Female General No NA Not Available 592009009932 Badanganj Goghat Badanganj Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712122
54 MOUSUMI MALIK 06/02/1996 Monimala Malik Mamata Malik Female SC No NA Not Available 473607507856 Doulatbati Goghat Doulatbati Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712611
55 RAJESH PAL 11/03/1994 Sufal Chandra Pal Padma Pal Male OBC-B No NA Not Available 260810854513 Deshra Kotulpur Deshra Bankura WEST BENGAL 722141
56 ANINDYA SUNDAR DAS 04/03/1993 Asim Kumar Das Sulata Das Male SC No NA Not Available 841626063837 Burdwan Burdwan Burdwan Burdwan(Sadar) WEST BENGAL 712103
57 REXONA KHATUN 15/06/1993 Sk. Muktar Ali Anjemunara Begam Female OBC-A No YES Not Available 308849164210 Garh Mandaran Goghat Garh Mandaran Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712612
58 MAYABATI DAS 03/03/1997 Kartick Das Tara Das Female SC No NA Not Available 996896889665 Nabasan Goghat Nabasan Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712614
59 PHALGUNI MOURH 14/02/1995 Biswanath Mourh Kakoli Mourh Female OBC-B No NA Not Available 822471563141 Gobindapur Ghatal Gobindapur Paschim Medinipur WEST BENGAL 721242
60 TITHI  DEY 08/11/1996 Dilip Dey Rina Dey Female General No NA Not Available 482509688899 Golpur Goghat Golpur Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712614
61 PAMPA MUKHERJEE 06/02/1988 Ramhari Mukherjee Alaka Mukherjee Female General No NA Not Available 320917175706 Basudevpur Ghatal Basudevpur Paschim Medinipur WEST BENGAL 721211
62 KAKALI DOLUI 19/05/1996 Gayaram Dolui Minati Dolui Female SC No NA Not Available 584748180359 Saora Goghat Saora Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712616
63 TUHINA NEMO 24/12/1996 Ajit Nemo Chandana Nemo Female General No NA Not Available 644441585933 Durgapur Goghat Durgapur Hooghly WEST BENGAL 722161
64 MRITTIKA SING 04/02/1997 Gadadhar Sing Tuli Sing Female SC No NA Not Available 567209117327 Dihibagnan Arambagh Dihibagnan Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712613
65 MUNSHI SAHID BULBUL 07/06/1994 Munshi Abu Nasar Nazma Sultana Male General No YES Not Available 774701003960 Arambagh Arambagh Arambagh Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712601
66 SUCHHANDA ROY 11/09/1994 Amit kumar Roy Mita Roy Female General No NA Not Available 986252118184 Amdohi kotulpur Amdohi Hooghly WEST BENGAL 722141
67 PALASH DEY 07/02/1995 Uttam Dey Manju Dey Male General No NA Not Available 503145584535 Kamalbati Goghat Kamalbati Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712614
68 SUVENDU DEY 10/01/1995 Ashis Dey Tanushree Dey Male General No NA Not Available 241419001881 Akatpur Goghat Akatpur Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712614
69 PINTU POREL 04/04/1996 Panchkori Porel Putul Porel Male SC No NA Not Available 312896622188 Krishnaballavpur Goghat Krishnaballavpur Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712616
70 CHITRA CHHAYA HALDER 13/01/1992 Joydeb Chandra Haldar Subhadra Halder Female SC No NA Not Available 475095445562 Ramgopalpur kakdwip Ramgopalpur South 24 Parganas WEST BENGAL 743347
71 PAYEL MEDDA 03/02/1992 Uttam Medda Monika Medda Female General No NA Not Available 200802242787 Pahalanpur Madhabdihi Pahalanpur Burdwan Sadar WEST BENGAL 713427
72 MADHUMITA BANDYOPADHYAY 17/02/1992 Gurupada Bandyapadhyay Maloti Bandyapadhyay Female General No NA Not Available 811236491010 Kalipur Arambagh Kalipur Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712601
73 SANTWANA DUTTA 04/11/1993 Ashoke Dutta Jamuna Dutta Female OBC-B No NA Not Available 978305536113 Krishnaganj Goghat Krishnaganj Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712122
74 BIBHAS SANTRA 04/01/1982 Paresh Chandra Santra Durgarani Santra Male SC No NA Not Available 569900503860 Khatogram Goghat Khatogram Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712602
75 ABHIJIT GHOSH 06/03/1993 Tarun Ghosh Bula Ghosh Male OBC-B No NA Not Available 627886491425 Laskarpukur Goghat Laskarpukur Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712612
76 SRIJA BASU 24/05/1994 Chandan Basu Ketaki Basu Female General No NA Not Available 377440139427 Gourhati Arambagh Gourhati Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712613
77 SARIF KHAN 15/10/1995 Mannan Khan Gulbahar Bibi Male General No YES Not Available 915144232420 Pole Khankul Pole Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712406
78 PUJA CHATTERJEE 09/08/1983 Chamak Kanti Chatterjee Maya Chatterjee Female General No NA Not Available 749340558704 Kotulpur kotulpur kotulpur Bankura WEST BENGAL 722141
79 CHAITALI KHANRA 16/09/1992 Sambhunath Khanra Gayatri Khnara Female General No NA Not Available 622364710201 Radhaballavpur Khanakul Radhaballavpur Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712406
80 NASRIN SULTANA 27/11/1987 Sk.Nurel Huda Sahanara Begum Female General No YES Not Available 487665366588 Aushara Raina Aushara Burdwan South WEST BENGAL 713424
81 SURAJIT GHOSH 10/01/1997 Basudeb Ghosh Sima Ghosh Male General No NA Not Available 826423025493 Fului Goghat Fului Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712122
82 PRIYANKA KOLEY 10/10/1990 Asit Kumar Koley Aloka Koley Female General No NA Not Available 781944218475 Arambagh Arambagh Arambagh Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712601
83 SURABHI DE 04/05/1994 Rajat Subhra De Kakali De Female General No NA Not Available 467708930819 Pahalanpur Madhabdihi Pahalanpur Purba Burdwan WEST BENGAL 713427
84 LAKSHMISREE SINGH 04/01/1995 Rabindranath Singh Sujata Singh Female SC No NA Not Available 545598974140 Sundarpur Madhabdihi Sundarpur Burdwan WEST BENGAL 713427
85 SURANJAN GHORAI 25/09/1993 Banabihari Ghorai Kajal Ghorai Male General No NA Not Available 778142968428 Joybag Ghatal Joybag Paschim Medinipur WEST BENGAL 721212
86 KHISHNA GHANTESWARI 22/05/1984 Shyamal Kumar Ghanteswari Kanan Ghanteswari Female General No NA Not Available 214485411520 Chak Fazil Arambagh Chak Fazil Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712615
87 DEBASIS SINGHA 03/03/1972 Late Kalipada Singha Late Bibha Singha Male General No NA Not Available 222112824115 Karnapur Goghat Karnapur Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712122
88 AGAMONI DAS 28/08/1992 Bharat Das Rina Das Female OBC-B No NA Not Available 994666459831 Ratanpur Goghat Ratanpur Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712614
89 SK. MONIR HOSSAIN 01/01/1991 Sk. Abdul Kader Raosonara Begum Male OBC-A No YES Not Available 888871850681 Garh Mandaran Goghat Garh Mandaran Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712612
90 MAMATA KARMAKAR 22/11/1989 Adwaitya Karmakar Menoka Marmakar Female General No NA Not Available 902717246487 Muthadanga Arambagh Muthadanga Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712413
91 ASHIS DAS 16/12/1992 Parimal Das Milan Das Male General No NA Not Available 353486293044 Arambagh Arambagh Arambagh Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712601
92 BIPATTARAN KONAR 01/03/1995 Sushil Koner Jaba Koner Male General No NA Not Available 754961628906 Badalkona Arambagh badalkona Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712601
93 JADAV DHARA 01/04/1995 Sasanka Dhara Archana Dhara Male General No NA Not Available 981856908019 Raghumondal kotulpur Raghumondal Bankura WEST BENGAL 722141
94 SHAMPA MUKHERJEE 01/07/1997 Debaprasad Mukherjee Kumkum Mukherjee Female General No NA Not Available 953078254744 Mohanpur Madhabdihi Mohanpur Burdwan WEST BENGAL 713427
95 DEBDAS GHOSH 22/10/1994 Shyamapada Ghosh Tapati Ghosh Male OBC-B No NA Not Available 795587748525 Tajpur kotulpur Tajpur Bankura WEST BENGAL 722161
96 SANGITA BERA(JANA) 23/11/1993 Niranjan Bera Swrnalata Bera Female General No NA Not Available 546601913211 Rautara Pursurah Rautara Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712415
97 SK. BAHARUDDIN MALLICK 16/04/1994 Ataul Mallick Asura Bibi Male OBC-A No YES Not Available 314337001762 Kantagola Ghatal Kantagola Paschim Medinipur WEST BENGAL 721242
98 KAFAITULLA KHAN 09/08/1991 Rahamatulla Khan Minhara Bibi Male OBC-A No YES Not Available 232174669725 Anupnagar Goghat Anupnagar Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712122
99 GURUDEEPA NASKAR 14/05/1995 Ashok Kumar Naskar Kajal Naskar Female SC No NA Not Available 953460736680 Arambagh Arambagh Arambagh Hooghly WEST BENGAL 712601

100 SHAHIDA BEGUM 21/09/1991 Abdul Kuddus Mallik Jibon Nesa Female General Yes YES Not Available 695957077452 Burdwan Burdwan Burdwan Burdwan WEST BENGAL 713103


